
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR ABSENTEES:  Phone 1300 720 371 or Text 0417 207 465 

TERM DATES 2021 

Term 1 
(10 weeks) Wednesday 27 January - Thursday 1 April 

Term 2 
(10 weeks) Monday 19 April - Friday 25 June 

Term 3 
(9 weeks) Monday 19 July - Friday 17 September 

Term 4 
(9 weeks) 

Tuesday 5 October - Wednesday 1 December 

  
Year 12’s finish – Friday 19 November 
Year 10/11 finish – Friday 26 November Year 
7/8/9 finish – Wednesday 1 December 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021 
 

Australia Day Tuesday 26 January 
Good Friday Friday 2 April 

Easter Monday Monday 5 April 
ANZAC Day Monday 26 April 
Labour Day Monday 3 May 

EKKA Holiday (Deception Bay) Monday 9 August 
EKKA Holiday (Inner City Campuses) Wednesday 11 August 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 4 October 
 

PUPIL FREE DAYS 2021 
 

Staff Professional Development Monday 12 July – Friday 16 July 
Curriculum Planning Day Friday 3 September 

 


